ARTWORK APPROVAL FORM -

ORDER DETAILS
ORDER NUMBER: X

ITEM CODE: 5G2033

ITEM DETAILS
FABRIC:
CARE LABEL:

80% POLYESTER 20% ELASTANE
STANDARD / CUSTOM

MATERIAL COLOURS
FABRIC:
SHORTS BOTTOM:

B WHITE
[] N/A/WHITE / BLACK

QUANTITY XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL X: STITCHES: [[] MATCHING

MEN: g X: [ x
WOMEN: : X: O x
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SIZE A/B

Men

Women

XS

44/27
44/27

)

46/29
46/29

M

48/31
48/31

L

48/33
48/33

XL

50/35
50/35

XXL

51/37
51/37

3XL

52/38
52/38

4XL

53/39
53/39



